Twin Oaks Intercollegiate
Dates: Mar 20-21, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 71 Yardage: 6701

Pos.

o0 WNPEP

10
11

School

Bradley
Missouri State
SIUE

Western lllinois
Northern lowa
Green Bay
UTRGV
Creighton
Valparaiso
Eastern lllinois
Loyola-Chicago

Rnd 1

291
288
295
292
296
296
294
305
297
312
323

Rnd 2

286
287
286
201
201
299
293
295
301
306
299

Rnd 3

282
286
295
294
295
293
301
302
306
307
315

Total To Par
859 +7
861 +9
876 +24
877 +25
882 +30
888 +36
888 +36
902 +50
904 +52
925 +73
937 +85
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Twin Oaks Intercollegiate

Dates: Mar 20-21, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 71 Yardage: 6701

Pos.

T13
T39
T39

TS5
T7
T21
T21

T11
T16
T43
50

T7

T13
T16
T28
T31

T5

T16
T16
T34
T39

T21
T21
T31
T34
T34

T6
T7
T21
30
T 45
T 45

T13
T39
T 45
T52
T 56

School

Bradley

Ethan Brue

Zach Jewell
Drake Bushong
Michael Mounce
Branden Mounce

Missouri State
Adam Fisher
Brad Carpenter
Jack Knoesel
Kory Franks
Chris Obert

SIVE

Danny Gorman
Luke Long
Conor Dore
Brady Dixon
Kyle Slattery

Western lllinois
Andrew Blackburn
Jackson Wetherbee
Kyle Irlbacker

Drew Eaton

Sean Miller

Northern lowa
Sam DeBartolo
Dustin Atkinson
David Spengler
Davis Sutton

Marshall Lamb

Green Bay
Brady Sarauer
Ryan Reinke
Jimmy Albright
George Kneiser
Joe DuChateau

UTRGV

Pedro Lamadrid
Casto Gomez-Ruiz
Ali Khazanbeik
Luca Portelli
Michael Rizzo

Creighton
Charlie Bolton
Kade Brown
Trey Petitt
Andrew Holloway
Koy Potthoff

Rnd 1

291
69
76
74
72
79

288
68
74
73
74
73

295
72
74
73
81
76

292
72
72
74
7
74

296
71
75
74
78
76

296
73
75
77
72
76

294
70
71
78
75
79

305
73
75
79
78
81

Rnd 2

286
68
70
75
76
73

287
71
72
73
72
72

286
68
72
74
72
76

291
74
72
73
72
76

291
74
73
71
73
74

299
76
75
75
79
73

293
73
74
71
77
75

295
72
73
75
75
80

Rnd 3

282
70
66
71
79
75

286
69
70
71
76
7

295
74
72
74
75
78

294
71
76
74
74
75

295
71
73
76
75
7

293
73
72
73
75
7

301
74
7
75
7
75

302
75
79
75
79
73

Total

859
207
212
220
227
227

861
208
216
217
222
222

876
214
218
221
228
230

877
217
220
221
223
225

882
216
221
221
226
227

888
222
222
225
226
226

888
217
222
224
229
229

902
220
227
229
232
234

To Par

+7
-6
-1
+7
+14
+14

+9
-5
+3
+4
+9
+9

+24
+1
+5
+8
+15
+17

+25
+4
+7
+8
+10
+12

+30
+3
+8
+8
+13
+14

+36
+9
+9
+12
+13
+13

+36
+4
+9
+11
+16
+16

+50
+7

+14
+16
+19
+21
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Twin Oaks Intercollegiate

Dates: Mar 20-21, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 71 Yardage: 6701

T7
T28
T 45
59
62

10
T11
T 45
T 66
T 66
68

11
55
T 56
T 56
T 60
69

Valparaiso
Peter Webb
Nicholas Seitz
Zach Cutler
Adam Baracani
Jeremy Wu

Eastern lllinois
Alvaro Hernandez
Romeo Perez
Daniel Hughes
Grant Miller

Ryan Hughes

Loyola-Chicago
Justin LaFrance
Nick Bonema
Orion Yamat
Michael Valletti
Ben Olson

297
69
76
72
80
80

312
71
80
87
79
82

323
79
84
81
79
87

301
75
70
77
79
79

306
76
72
77
84
81

299
72
76
73
78
82

306
73
77
80
76
80

307
71
77
79
80
93

315
82
74
80
79
88

904
217
223
229
235
239

925
218
229
243
243
256

937
233
234
234
236
257

+52
+4

+10
+16
+22
+26

+73
+5

+16
+30
+30
+43

+85
+20
+21
+21
+23
+44
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3



Twin Oaks Intercollegiate

Dates: Mar 20-21, 2017

Pos.

T16
T21
T21
T31
T34
T34
T 43
51

T52
T52
T 60
63

T 64
T64

Name

Brian Rogers
John Fuchs
Lukas McCalla
Jordan Harre
John Duggan
Jack Hermeston
Matt Junge

Matt Sieg
Bobby Jacobs
Michael Doherty
Patrick Sicula
Spencer Underwood
Jack Klingel
Nick Auer

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 71 Yardage: 6701

School Rnd 1
Missouri State 71
Missouri State 74
Missouri State 70
SIUE 75
Western lllinois 76
UMKC 76
Northern lowa 80
UMKC 76
Bradley 77
Valparaiso 77
Green Bay 76
SIUE 79
Northern lowa 78
UMKC 80

Rnd 2

72
71
74
74
75
75
74
7
78
75
7
85
81
83

Rnd 3

78
7
78
76
75
75
74
78
7
80
83
76
82
78

Total

221
222
222
225
226
226
228
231
232
232
236
240
241
241

To Par

+8

+9

+9

+12
+13
+13
+15
+18
+19
+19
+23
+27
+28
+28
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Twin Oaks Intercollegiate
Dates: Mar 20-21, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 71 Yardage: 6701

Pos.

o0 WNPRE

(o]

10
11

Pos.

a b wNBE

~

11

13

16

Top 20 Teams

Bradley
Missouri State
SIUE

Western lllinois
Northern lowa
Green Bay
UTRGV
Creighton
Valparaiso
Eastern lllinois
Loyola-Chicago

Top 20 Players

Ethan Brue

Adam Fisher
Zach Jewell
Danny Gorman
Brad Carpenter
Sam DeBartolo
Jack Knoesel
Pedro Lamadrid
Andrew Blackburn
Peter Webb
Alvaro Hernandez
Luke Long
Charlie Bolton
Drake Bushong
Jackson Wetherbee
Dustin Atkinson
Conor Dore

Kyle Irlbacker
David Spengler
*Brian Rogers

School

Bradley
Missouri State
Bradley

SIUE

Missouri State
Northern lowa
Missouri State
UTRGV
Western lllinois
Valparaiso
Eastern lllinois
SIUE
Creighton
Bradley
Western lllinois
Northern lowa
SIUE

Western lllinois
Northern lowa
Missouri State

Rnd 1

291
288
295
292
296
296
294
305
297
312
323

Rnd 1

69
68
76
72
74
71
73
70
72
69
71
74
73
74
72
75
73
74
74
71

Rnd 2

286
287
286
291
201
299
293
295
301
306
299

Rnd 2

68
71
70
68
72
74
73
73
74
75
76
72
72
75
72
73
74
73
71
72

Rnd 3

282
286
295
294
295
293
301
302
306
307
315

Rnd 3

70
69
66
74
70
71
71
74
71
73
71
72
75
71
76
73
74
74
76
78

Total

859
861
876
877
882
888
888
902
904
925
937

Total

207
208
212
214
216
216
217
217
217
217
218
218
220
220
220
221
221
221
221
221

» BIRDIEFIRE

To Par

+7

+9

+24
+25
+30
+36
+36
+50
+52
+73
+85
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Twin Oaks Intercollegiate
Dates: Mar 20-21, 2017

Team Statistics

Round: 3
PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES
PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES
PAR 5 SCORING PARS
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Twin Oaks Intercollegiate

Dates: Mar 20-21, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS *Individual

Par: 71 Yardage: 6701

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par
1 Ethan Brue Bradley 69 68 70 207 -6
2 Adam Fisher Missouri State 68 71 69 208 -5
3 Zach Jewell Bradley 76 70 66 212 -1
4 Danny Gorman SIUE 72 68 74 214 +1
5 Brad Carpenter Missouri State 74 72 70 216 +3
Sam DeBartolo Northern lowa 71 74 71 216 +3
7 Jack Knoesel Missouri State 73 73 71 217 +4
Pedro Lamadrid UTRGV 70 73 74 217 +4
Andrew Blackburn Western lllinois 72 74 71 217 +4
Peter Webb Valparaiso 69 75 73 217 +4
11 Alvaro Hernandez Eastern lllinois 71 76 71 218 +5
Luke Long SIUE 74 72 72 218 +5
13 Charlie Bolton Creighton 73 72 75 220 +7
Drake Bushong Bradley 74 75 71 220 +7
Jackson Wetherbee Western lllinois 72 72 76 220 +7
16 Dustin Atkinson Northern lowa 75 73 73 221 +8
Conor Dore SIUE 73 74 74 221 +8
Kyle Irlbacker Western lllinois 74 73 74 221 +8
David Spengler Northern lowa 74 71 76 221 +8
*Brian Rogers Missouri State 71 72 78 221 +8
21 Chris Obert Missouri State 73 72 77 222 +9
*John Fuchs Missouri State 74 71 77 222 +9
*Lukas McCalla Missouri State 70 74 78 222 +9
Kory Franks Missouri State 74 72 76 222 +9
Casto Gomez-Ruiz UTRGV 71 74 77 222 +9
Brady Sarauer Green Bay 73 76 73 222 +9
Ryan Reinke Green Bay 75 75 72 222 +9
28 Drew Eaton Western lllinois 77 72 74 223 +10
Nicholas Seitz Valparaiso 76 70 e 223 +10
30 Ali Khazanbeik UTRGV 78 71 75 224 +11
31 *Jordan Harre SIUE 75 74 76 225 +12
Sean Miller Western lllinois 74 76 75 225 +12
Jimmy Albright Green Bay 77 75 73 225 +12
34 Davis Sutton Northern lowa 78 73 75 226 +13
Joe DuChateau Green Bay 76 73 77 226 +13
George Kneiser Green Bay 72 79 75 226 +13
*John Duggan Western lllinois 76 75 75 226 +13
*Jack Hermeston UMKC 76 75 75 226 +13
39 Marshall Lamb Northern lowa 76 74 77 227 +14
Kade Brown Creighton 75 73 79 227 +14
Michael Mounce Bradley 72 76 79 227 +14
Branden Mounce Bradley 79 73 75 227 +14
43 *Matt Junge Northern lowa 80 74 74 228 +15
Brady Dixon SIUE 81 72 75 228 +15
45 Romeo Perez Eastern Illinois 80 72 77 229 +16
Michael Rizzo UTRGV 79 75 75 229 +16
Luca Portelli UTRGV 75 77 e 229 +16
Zach Cutler Valparaiso 72 77 80 229 +16
Trey Petitt Creighton 79 75 75 229 +16
50 Kyle Slattery SIUE 76 76 78 230 +17
51 *Matt Sieg UMKC 76 7 78 231 +18
52 *Bobby Jacobs Bradley 77 78 77 232 +19
*Michael Doherty Valparaiso e 75 80 232 +19
Andrew Holloway Creighton 78 75 79 232 +19
55 Justin LaFrance Loyola-Chicago 79 72 82 233 +20
56 Orion Yamat Loyola-Chicago 81 73 80 234 +21
Koy Potthoff Creighton 81 80 73 234 +21
Nick Bonema Loyola-Chicago 84 76 74 234 +21
59 Adam Baracani Valparaiso 80 79 76 235 +22
60 *Patrick Sicula Green Bay 76 77 83 236 +23
Michael Valletti Loyola-Chicago 79 78 79 236 +23
62 Jeremy Wu Valparaiso 80 79 80 239 +26
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Twin Oaks Intercollegiate
Dates: Mar 20-21, 2017

63
64

66

68
69

*Spencer Underwood
*Jack Klingel

*Nick Auer

Grant Miller

Daniel Hughes

Ryan Hughes

Ben Olson

Round: 3
RESULTS *Individual
Par: 71 Yardage: 6701
SIUE 79
Northern lowa 78
UMKC 80
Eastern lllinois 79
Eastern lllinois 87
Eastern lllinois 82
Loyola-Chicago 87

85
81
83
84
i
81
82

76
82
78
80
79
93
88

240
241
241
243
243
256
257

» BIRDIEFIRE

+27
+28
+28
+30
+30
+43
+44
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Twin Oaks Intercollegiate

Dates: Mar 20-21, 2017
Player Statistics for Round 3

PAR 3 SCORING

Luke Long

Jack Klingel

Ryan Hughes

Nick Auer

Spencer Underwood
Casto Gomez-Ruiz
Michael Mounce
Kory Franks
Michael Valletti
Zach Jewell

John Fuchs
Jackson Wetherbee
David Spengler
Daniel Hughes
John Duggan

PAR 4 SCORING

Luke Long

Jack Klingel

Ryan Hughes

Nick Auer

Spencer Underwood
Casto Gomez-Ruiz
Michael Mounce
Kory Franks
Michael Valletti
Zach Jewell

John Fuchs
Jackson Wetherbee
David Spengler
Daniel Hughes
John Duggan

PAR 5 SCORING

Luke Long

Jack Klingel

Ryan Hughes

Nick Auer

Spencer Underwood
Casto Gomez-Ruiz
Michael Mounce
Kory Franks
Michael Valletti
Zach Jewell

John Fuchs
Jackson Wetherbee
David Spengler
Daniel Hughes
John Duggan

SIUE

Northern lowa
Eastern lllinois
UMKC

SIUE

UTRGV
Bradley
Missouri State
Loyola-Chicago
Bradley
Missouri State
Western lllinois
Northern lowa
Eastern lllinois
Western lllinois

SIUE

Northern lowa
Eastern lllinois
UMKC

SIUE

UTRGV
Bradley
Missouri State
Loyola-Chicago
Bradley
Missouri State
Western lllinois
Northern lowa
Eastern lllinois
Western lllinois

SIUE

Northern lowa
Eastern lllinois
UMKC

SIUE

UTRGV
Bradley
Missouri State
Loyola-Chicago
Bradley
Missouri State
Western lllinois
Northern lowa
Eastern lllinois
Western lllinois

EAGLES
3.40 +2 Zach Jewell
4.20 +6 Andrew Blackburn
480 9 BIRDIES
3.60 +3
3.20 +1 Luke Long
3.60 +3 Andrew Blackburn
0.00 E Zach Jewell
3.20 +1 Spencer Underwood
3.00 E David Spengler
3.20 +1 John Fuchs
3.60 +3 Pedro Lamadrid
3.40 +2 Daniel Hughes
4.00 +5 Jackson Wetherbee
3.80 +4 Ethan Brue
3.40 +2 Danny Gorman
Nick Auer
Sam DeBartolo
4.00 E Adam Fisher
4.56 +5 Casto Gomez-Ruiz
5.00 +9 PARS
4.67 +6
4.33 +3 Luke Long
4.33 +3 Jeremy Wu
0.00 E Ryan Hughes
4.33 +3 Spencer Underwood
4.67 +6 Pedro Lamadrid
3.78 -2 Ethan Brue
4.33 +3 Kory Franks
4.33 +3 Ben Olson
4.11 +1 Sam DeBartolo
4.33 +3 John Fuchs
4.22 +2 Andrew Blackburn
Jack Klingel
Daniel Hughes
4.75 -1 Nick Auer
5.00 E Danny Gorman
6.00 +4
4.50 -2
5.25 +1
5.00 E
0.00 E
5.25 +1
5.50 +2
4.00 -4
5.00 E
5.00 E
4.75 -1
5.25 +1
5.00 E

Bradley 1
Western lllinois 1
SIUE 3
Western lllinois 3
Bradley 5
SIUE 1
Northern lowa 3
Missouri State 1
UTRGV 1
Eastern lllinois 5
Western lllinois 1
Bradley 3
SIUE 1
UMKC 2
Northern lowa 3
Missouri State 3
UTRGV 2
SIVUE 12
Valparaiso 11
Eastern lllinois 4
SIUE 12
UTRGV 13
Bradley 13
Missouri State 13
Loyola-Chicago 4
Northern lowa 12
Missouri State 11
Western lllinois 9
Northern lowa 9
Eastern lllinois 5
UMKC 8
SIUE 13
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Twin Oaks Intercollegiate
Dates: Mar 20-21, 2017

Course Statistics
Post Round 3

Round 3 - Twin Oaks

=3

©CO~NOOUDMWNEL ©T

Par

ARAPPOVCIAORDNOCAPMNTWRADDWAWN

Doubl
Yard e Eag Eagle Birdie
S les s S

350
200
546
185
380
378
160
510
399
545
217
402
431
530
165
453
430
420

Boge Doubl

Pars ys e Other

Round 2 - Twin Oaks

=k

©CO~NOUNWNELE O©T

Par

AR OVWCAOPRPPDOWARMOWEARPWAOWH™

Doubl
Yard e Eag Eagle Birdie
S les S s

350
200
546
185
380
378
160
510
399
545
217
402
431
530
165
453
430
420

Boge Doubl

Pars ys e Other

Rnd
Avg
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Rnd
Avg
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Par Yards Hole
4 350 1
3 200 2
5 546 3
3 185 4
4 380 5
4 378 6
3 160 7
5 510 8
4 399 9
5 545 10
3 217 11
4 402 12
4 431 13
5 530 14
3 165 15
4 453 16
4 430 17
4 420 18
Par Yards Hole
4 350 1
3 200 2
5 546 3
3 185 4
4 380 5
4 378 6
3 160 7
5 510 8
4 399 9
5 545 10
3 217 11
4 402 12
4 431 13
5 530 14
3 165 15
4 453 16
4 430 17
4 420 18
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Twin Oaks Intercollegiate

Dates: Mar 20-21, 2017

Course Statistics

Post Round 3

Round 1 - Twin Oaks

Doubl
e Eag

=3

©CO~NOOUDMWNEL ©T

Par

ARAPPOVCIAORDNOCAPMNTWRADDWAWN

Yard
s

350
200
546
185
380
378
160
510
399
545
217
402
431
530
165
453
430
420

les

Eagle

Birdie
s

14

4

12

4

4

10

2

N
S

o

ANNPFP OUODMRFEP WO

Pars

39
32
37
45
40
38
41
28
46
32
37
44
40
42
39
35
37
27

Boge
ys
15
31
17
18
21
19
22
12
13

30
19
22
15
20
24
27
29

@)
o
c
=3

AP ANMNEDNER O

O WOooOWWNNBE

Other

Rnd
Avg
4.04
3.45
5.04
3.26
4.36
4.14
341
491
4.23
4.62
3.45
4.28
4.30
5.17
3.55
4.55
4.45
4.62

Par Yards Hole
4 350 1
3 200 2
5 546 3
3 185 4
4 380 5
4 378 6
3 160 7
5 510 8
4 399 9
5 545 10
3 217 11
4 402 12
4 431 13
5 530 14
3 165 15
4 453 16
4 430 17
4 420 18
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